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1. Criterion for weightage of qualifying marks: For PRT qualifying class-12/For TGT- qualifying class Graduation/For PGT-qualifying class 

Name of Candiadate 

RUDRAKANT 

YOGENDRA KUMAR 

SAO 

3 RAJNANDANI SAHU 

7 

4 ROSHAN LAL SINHA 

5SHRADDHA SAHU 

Z. Criterion for weightage for experience: 01 points per academic session for working minimum six month or more duration at a strech in an academic session. maximum 05 points. 

6 NISHA KUMBHAKAR 

SURENDRA KUMAR 
VERMA 

8ATMARAM SONKAR 

9 MANISH SINHA 

10 BHUVNESHWARI 

11 SATYENDRA KUMAR 

12VIDYA 

POST: PGT PHYSICS 

Member 01 

Date of 
Birth 

07.09.1997 PG (PHYSICS) 

Academic 

Qualification 

23.06.1994 PG (PHYSICS) 

10.06.1996 PG (PHYSICS) 

30.10.1998 PG (PHYSICS) 

04.08.1997 PG (PHYSICS) 

13.03.2000 PG (PHYSICS) 

08.12.1981 

SH.H. S. TRIPATHY (PGT Physics) 
Subject Expert 

M.SC. PHYSICS 

03.04.1996 PG (PHYSICS) 

Conduct of Interview For Contractual Teachers 2025-26 

Held at KV NAYA RAIPUR 

16.11.1998 PG (PHYSICS) 

08.08.1996 PG (PHYSICS) 

21.02.1986 PG (PHYSICS) 

20.08.1995 M.SC. PHYSICS 

Professional 

Qualification 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

B.ED. 

Marks 
awarded by 

First Member 
one ( MM 50) 

SH. S.K. GIRI 
PGTYCHEMISTRY) 
Member 02 

40 

41 

41 

39 

40 

25 

28 

25 

22 

20 

20 

20 

Marks Marks 
awarded awarded 
by second| by Third 

Member Member 

19 

18 

18 

18 

14 

12 

11 = 

12 

11 

11 

10 

10 

19 

17 

16 

15 

16 

16 

13 

14 

15 

14 

14 

12 

BS Ahire 
PRINCIPAL 
Member 03 

Total 

(100) 

78 

post graduation. For Example a candidate who obtained 50% marks in class 

76 

75 

72 

70 

53 

52 

51 

48 

45 

44 

42 

Rank 

1ST 

2ND 

3RD 

Date: 10/03/2025 

4TH 

STH 

6TH 

NO CTET, 08 MONTH EXP. IN 
PRAYAS SCHOOL 

NO CTED, 08 MONTH EXP. IN KV 

03 YEARS 08 MONTH EXP. AS 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

CTET QUALIFIED, 07 MONTH 
EXP. IN KV 

Remarkif any 

NO CTET, 06 MONTHS AS PGT 
PHYSICS AT KV KANKER 

NO CTET 
08 MONTH EXP. IN EMRS 

NA 

NO CTET, 02 YRS EXP. AS PHT 

PHYSICS 

NO CTET 

NA 

NO CTET. 04 YEAR 10 MONTHS IN 
|COACHING CENTRE 

NA 

sre 
PRINCIPAL 

Urart/PRINCIPAL 

PG 01 OF 01 

u fr/KENDRIYA VIOYALAYA 

VIDYA!YA ANACaiHnçoSTEE 

u T3T.)/NAYA RAIPUR IC C) 

Contact No 

12 1or PRT may be awarded weightage of 5 marks (10%). similarly for TGT a candidate who obtained 808% in eraduation (aualifving exam) may be awarded 8 marks (10%) welgntage auu so 

MM 25)(MM 25) 
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