Conduct of Interview For Contractual Teachers 2025-26

Held at K V NAYA RAIPUR

POST: PGT PHYSICS

Date: 10/03/2025

1. Criterion for weightage of qualifying marks: For PRT qualifying class-12/For TGT- qualifying class Graduation/For PGT-qualifying class post graduation. For Example a candidate who obtained 50% marks in class 12 for PRT may be awarded weightage of 5 marks (10%). similarly for TGT a candidate who obtained 80% in graduation (qualifying exam) may be awarded 8 marks (10%) weightage and so on

2. Criterion for weightage for experience: 01 points per academic session for working minimum six month or more duration at a strech in an academic session. maximum 05 points.

S. No.	Name of Candiadate	Date of Birth	Academic Qualification	Professional Qualification	Marks awarded by First Member one (MM 50)	Marks awarded by second Member (MM 25)	Marks awarded by Third Member (MM 25)	Total (100)	Rank	Remark if any	Contact No
1	RUDRAKANT	07.09.1997	PG (PHYSICS)	B.ED.	40	19	19	78	1ST	NO CTET, 08 MONTH EXP. IN PRAYAS SCHOOL	
2	YOGENDRA KUMAR	23.06.1994	PG (PHYSICS)	B.ED.	41	18	17	76	2ND	NO CTED, 08 MONTH EXP. IN KV	
	SAO RAJNANDANI SAHU	10.06.1996	PG (PHYSICS)	B.ED.	41	18	16	75	3RD	03 YEARS 08 MONTH EXP. AS ASSISTANT PROFESSOR	
_	ROSHAN LAL SINHA	30.10.1998	PG (PHYSICS)	B.ED.	39	18	15	72	4TH	CTET QUALIFIED, 07 MONTH EXP. IN KV	
		04.08.1997	PG (PHYSICS)	B.ED.	40	14	16	70	5TH	NO CTET, 06 MONTHS AS PGT PHYSICS AT KV KANKER	-
	SHRADDHA SAHU		PG (PHYSICS)	B.ED.	25	12	16	53	6ТН	NO CTET 08 MONTH EXP. IN EMRS	
6 7	NISHA KUMBHAKAR SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA		M.SC. PHYSICS	B.ED.	28	11	13	52		NA	
8	ATMARAM SONKAR	03.04.1996	PG (PHYSICS)	B.ED.	25	12	14	51		NO CTET, 02 YRS EXP. AS PHT PHYSICS	-
9	MANISH SINHA	16.11.1998	PG (PHYSICS)	B.ED.	22	11	15	48		NO CTET	-
-	BHUVNESHWARI	08.08.1996	PG (PHYSICS)	B.ED.	20	11	14	45		NA	_
-	SATYENDRA KUMAR	21.02.1986	PG (PHYSICS)	B.ED.	20	10	14	44		NO CTET, 04 YEAR 10 MONTHS IN COACHING CENTRE	Ì
-	VIDYA	20.08.1995	M.SC. PHYSICS	B.ED.	20	10	12	42		NA 4	
SH.H. S. TRIPATHY (PGT Physics) Subject Expert Member 01				SH. S.K. GIRI PGT (CHEMISTRY) Member 02		B S Ahire PRINCIPAL Member 03				अवियोग ट्रिमोस्स्रम्भ विद्यालय प्रबंधन समिति VIDYALAYA RANAGEMEMPPCOM RINCIPAL केन्द्रीय विद्यालय भया रायगुर य/PRINCIPAL केन्द्रीय विद्यालय भया रायगुर द्राठाग्राम भारभुरा भ्रथ्न स्ट्राव् य/KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA क.)/KAYA RAIPUR (C.G.)	